
Tronox
®
 is a registered trademark

 

 
The information set forth herein is furnished free of charge and based on technical data that Tronox believes to be reliable, to the best of knowledge. It is intended for use by person having technical skills, at their 
own risk. Since conditions of use are outside our control, we make no warranties, expressed or implied and assume no liability in connection with any use of this information. Nothing herein is to be taken as 
license to operate under or a recommendation to infringe any patents.  
 
 3301 NW 150

th
 Street. Oklahoma City, Oklahoma 73134 

 

 

 

 
 
 
 

Food Contact Statement 
 
 
 
 
 

TRONOX® 
 

 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

liupeng
タイプライターテキスト

liupeng
タイプライターテキスト

liupeng
タイプライターテキスト
TRONOXの酸化チタンはFDAガイドラインに従い、間接的に食品に接する食品容器に使用出来る着色剤です。食品が接触する品目は容器、包装、ラップを含みます。認められた使用例は下記になります。樹脂性高分子塗膜　　                              　　　　　 （21　CFR　175.300）水、脂肪性食品、乾燥食品に触れる紙や板紙　　（21　CFR　176.170  and 180）ポリマー用着色剤                                                　　　　(21     CFR    178.3297)オレフィン系ポリマー用着色剤                     　　　　(21     CFR     177.1520)*CFR= Code of Federal Regulation 。21ＣＦＲはFood and Drugについての規則です。*例　21CFR175.300: CFR 第21巻のカテゴリ175のセクション300　＝Resinous polymeric coating（樹脂製高分子塗膜）

liupeng
タイプライターテキスト

liupeng
タイプライターテキスト

liupeng
タイプライターテキスト

liupeng
タイプライターテキスト

liupeng
タイプライターテキスト

liupeng
タイプライターテキスト

liupeng
タイプライターテキスト

liupeng
タイプライターテキスト

liupeng
タイプライターテキスト

liupeng
タイプライターテキスト

liupeng
タイプライターテキスト

liupeng
タイプライターテキスト

liupeng
タイプライターテキスト

liupeng
タイプライターテキスト

liupeng
タイプライターテキスト

liupeng
タイプライターテキスト

liupeng
タイプライターテキスト

liupeng
タイプライターテキスト

liupeng
タイプライターテキスト

liupeng
タイプライターテキスト

liupeng
タイプライターテキスト

liupeng
タイプライターテキスト

liupeng
タイプライターテキスト

liupeng
タイプライターテキスト

liupeng
タイプライターテキスト

liupeng
タイプライターテキスト

liupeng
タイプライターテキスト

liupeng
タイプライターテキスト

liupeng
タイプライターテキスト

liupeng
タイプライターテキスト

liupeng
タイプライターテキスト

liupeng
タイプライターテキスト

liupeng
タイプライターテキスト

liupeng
タイプライターテキスト

liupeng
タイプライターテキスト

liupeng
タイプライターテキスト

liupeng
タイプライターテキスト

liupeng
タイプライターテキスト

liupeng
タイプライターテキスト

liupeng
タイプライターテキスト

liupeng
タイプライターテキスト

liupeng
タイプライターテキスト

liupeng
タイプライターテキスト

liupeng
タイプライターテキスト

liupeng
タイプライターテキスト

liupeng
タイプライターテキスト

liupeng
タイプライターテキスト

liupeng
タイプライターテキスト

liupeng
タイプライターテキスト

liupeng
タイプライターテキスト

liupeng
タイプライターテキスト

liupeng
タイプライターテキスト

liupeng
タイプライターテキスト

liupeng
タイプライターテキスト

liupeng
タイプライターテキスト
TRONOXの酸化チタン顔料は食品、化粧品、医薬品に直接触れる用途には適しておりません。TRONOXは食品に直接触れる用途の酸化チタンを取り扱っておりません。また同用途を念頭に販売する事も致しません。

liupeng
タイプライターテキスト

liupeng
タイプライターテキスト

liupeng
タイプライターテキスト

liupeng
タイプライターテキスト

liupeng
タイプライターテキスト

liupeng
タイプライターテキスト

liupeng
タイプライターテキスト

liupeng
タイプライターテキスト

liupeng
タイプライターテキスト

liupeng
タイプライターテキスト

liupeng
タイプライターテキスト

liupeng
タイプライターテキスト

liupeng
タイプライターテキスト
　商品試験に対し口頭又は文書で弊社の技術情報をご提供致します。最善の情報をご提供致しますが保証を　しているわけではございません。そして、第3者の権利を含み商品を所有している際も、情報をご提供致します。　適切な加工や使用で弊社の商品の耐久度を上げる為、商品の製品検査をしてください。　弊社の技術情報に基に、お客様自身の製造された商品は、弊社の補償範囲外の為、弊社では責任を負いかねます。　弊社の製品は販売と供給の弊社規定に基づき、販売します。

liupeng
タイプライターテキスト

liupeng
タイプライターテキスト

liupeng
タイプライターテキスト

liupeng
タイプライターテキスト

liupeng
タイプライターテキスト

liupeng
タイプライターテキスト

liupeng
タイプライターテキスト

liupeng
タイプライターテキスト

liupeng
タイプライターテキスト

liupeng
タイプライターテキスト

liupeng
タイプライターテキスト

liupeng
タイプライターテキスト

liupeng
タイプライターテキスト

liupeng
タイプライターテキスト

liupeng
タイプライターテキスト

liupeng
タイプライターテキスト

liupeng
タイプライターテキスト

liupeng
タイプライターテキスト

liupeng
タイプライターテキスト

liupeng
タイプライターテキスト

liupeng
タイプライターテキスト

liupeng
タイプライターテキスト

liupeng
タイプライターテキスト

liupeng
タイプライターテキスト

liupeng
タイプライターテキスト

liupeng
タイプライターテキスト

liupeng
タイプライターテキスト

liupeng
タイプライターテキスト

liupeng
タイプライターテキスト

liupeng
タイプライターテキスト

liupeng
タイプライターテキスト

liupeng
タイプライターテキスト

liupeng
タイプライターテキスト

liupeng
タイプライターテキスト

liupeng
タイプライターテキスト

liupeng
タイプライターテキスト

liupeng
タイプライターテキスト




